
SAT 23 NOV 2019

Budapest

TEAM

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM SENIOR

RESULTS

Hungarian Open 2019

RemarksMMQ2Q1NameRank

Gold Medal Match

SIKE Renáta 78

TÁTRAI Miklós 86

Gold17381-11x559-13xBHSE A - BHSE A1

DONNIOU Annaic 98

DORTOMB Edouard 99

Silver13380-12x563-17xFRA A - FRA A2

RemarksMMQ2Q1NameRank

Bronze Medal Match

MARSALKOVA Martina 98

FILIP Lukas 02

Bronze16377-12x556-  6xSVK B - SVK B3

THIEL Nicolas 99

GOBERVILLE Sandrine 84

14378-  8x570-13xFRA B - FRA B4

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 152A67F5
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SAT 23 NOV 2019

Budapest

TEAM

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM SENIOR

RESULTS

Hungarian Open 2019

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2

381-11x1 BHSE A QG192 189

194-  5xTÁTRAI Miklós 869662 97 97

187-  6xSIKE Renáta 788485 95 92

380-12x2 FRA A QG187 193

192-10xDONNIOU Annaic 981020 94 98

188-  2xDORTOMB Edouard 991022 93 95

378-  8x3 FRA B QB190 188

191-  5xTHIEL Nicolas 991023 96 95

187-  3xGOBERVILLE Sandrine 841021 94 93

377-12x4 SVK B QB189 188

192-  7xFILIP Lukas 021081 97 95

185-  5xMARSALKOVA Martina 981079 91 94

375-  6x5 PSNZRT 189 186

189-  3xCSONKA Zsófia 839278 95 94

186-  3xBOTLIK Péter 7912596 94 92

374-  9x6 SVK A 184 190

188-  7xKOPP Pavol 781080 93 95

186-  2xKUVIKOVÁ Jana1078 91 95

374-  6x7 UKR III 191 183

193-  4xKOLODII Oleksandr 861114 97 96

181-  2xNAGORNA Anna 011123 94 87

373-  4x8 MDA A 191 182

189-  3xALFERIN Andrei 941037 97 92

184-  1xCASAPCIUC Anastasia 871040 94 90

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 25

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 5D923C67

Bib No Bib Number
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SAT 23 NOV 2019, START TIME 11:00

Budapest

TEAM

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM SENIOR

RESULTS

Hungarian Open 2019

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

570-13x1 FRA B QF190 186 194

287-  8xGOBERVILLE Sandrine 841021 96 94 97

283-  5xTHIEL Nicolas 991023 94 92 97

565-14x2 UKR III QF190 191 184

286-  9xKOLODII Oleksandr 861114 95 97 94

279-  5xNAGORNA Anna 011123 95 94 90

563-17x3 FRA A QF186 189 188

285-12xDORTOMB Edouard 991022 94 96 95

278-  5xDONNIOU Annaic 981020 92 93 93

560-14x4 MDA A QF185 189 186

284-  7xALFERIN Andrei 941037 96 96 92

276-  7xCASAPCIUC Anastasia 871040 89 93 94

559-13x5 BHSE A QF182 187 190

281-  8xTÁTRAI Miklós 869662 93 94 94

278-  5xSIKE Renáta 788485 89 93 96

559-11x6 SVK A QF185 187 187

286-  7xKOPP Pavol 781080 95 96 95

273-  4xKUVIKOVÁ Jana1078 90 91 92

556-  9x7 PSNZRT QF186 185 185

281-  5xCSONKA Zsófia 839278 95 94 92

275-  4xBOTLIK Péter 7912596 91 91 93

556-  6x8 SVK B QF188 187 181

282-  5xFILIP Lukas 021081 96 95 91

274-  1xMARSALKOVA Martina 981079 92 92 90

553-10x9 MDA B 183 186 184

277-  6xMOLDOVAN Nichita 951038 93 92 92

276-  4xROTARI Ecaterina 921039 90 94 92
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

553-  7x10 HKG 183 183 187

279-  3xSHING Ho Ching 941027 94 91 94

274-  4xHONG Yonga N 771028 89 92 93

552-10x11 UKR I 182 185 185

276-  6xAFONCHENKO Inna 991122 93 91 92

276-  4xLAZEBNIK Oleskii 891113 89 94 93

552-  9x12 UTE 186 182 184

279-  4xTÓTH Gábor 7312135 95 91 93

273-  5xPALÁNKI Klaudia 0012547 91 91 91

544-  7x13 APLE 182 177 185

272-  5xFARKAS Bernadett 8712926 92 89 91

272-  2xMEZEI Gábor 6112826 90 88 94

542-12x14 UKR II 180 180 182

278-  6xFOMIN Serhii 861112 92 93 93

264-  6xMOSINA Halyna 811124 88 87 89

541-  7x15 EGER 182 181 178

279-  4xTAKÁCS László 593956 93 96 90

262-  3xSURÁNYINÉ Takács Melinda 8311348 89 85 88

540-  7x16 AUT - Austria 186 174 180

272-  3xWIDTER Wolfgang1001 95 89 88

268-  4xKLEMENKO Polina1000 91 85 92

539-  8x17 DLA A 178 184 177

275-  4xBABÉJ Ádám 889844 89 96 90

264-  4xSZAKÁCS Tünde 0211430 89 88 87

538-  7x18 Szazhalombatta 178 178 182

277-  6xJOÓ Attila 798743 90 94 93

261-  1xVIRÁGNÉ Bucsi Anikó Sára 7611690 88 84 89

532-  5x19 DLSE 175 179 178

272-  5xLAJTAI Levente 0211603 90 90 92

260-  0xGYŐRI Kinga 8611800 85 89 86

531-  5x20 BHSE B 181 179 171

268-  2xPÁL Zoltán 808882 91 92 85

263-  3xNOVOTNYNÉ Kovács Katalin 644961 90 87 86
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

525-  3x21 BHSE C 177 171 177

263-  2xVAS Virág dr 7711586 88 86 89

262-  1xNAGY Péter Lajos 7812105 89 85 88

521-  4x22 GIB-HUN 178 172 171

266-  3xHORNYÁNSZKI Tamás 624507 90 89 87

255-  1xMANNER Bettina 871025 88 83 84

517-  3x23 ZTE-SKK A 166 176 175

264-  1xTÓTH Enikő 9810701 85 90 89

253-  2xMAGYAROS Attila 8011420 81 86 86

504-  4x24 Debreceni LSE 166 169 169

265-  3xHORVÁTH András 849391 90 92 83

239-  1xBALOGH Anita 9811599 76 77 86

480-  5x25 SVK C 164 162 154

277-  5xMLYNARCIK Peter 691096 91 95 91

203-  0xMLYNARCIKOVA Sona 731095 73 67 63

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 50; Total number of athletes: 50; Total number of teams: 25

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 9996CA1B

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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